
2017 Combo Facilities for USTA Leagues – Greater Indianapolis, CITA   
 

                   

  

 
Butler University (BU) 
420 W. 52 Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46208 
Contact: Tayo Bailey 
Phone: 317-940-8754 
tkbailey@butler.edu 
 
 
Carmel Racquet Club (CRC) 
225 East Carmel Drive 
Carmel, IN  46032 
Contact: Greg Griffey 
Phone: 317-844-1177 
greg@carmelracquetclub.com 
 
 
Community Healthplex Sports Club 
(CHSC) 
3660 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46222 
Contact: Earl Allen 
Phone: 317-920-7400 
eallen@ecommunity.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Indianapolis Racquet Club-Dean 
(IRC-D) 
8249 Dean Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46240 
Contact: Conner DeVoe  
Phone: 317-849-2531 
conner@indyracquet.com 
 
 
Indianapolis Racquet Club East 
(IRC-E) 
4901 North Shadeland Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN  46226 
Contact: Mary Beth Servie 
Phone: 317-545-2228 
irceast@indyracquet.com 
 
 
Jewish Community Center (JCC) 
6701 Hoover Rd. 
Indianapolis, IN 46260 
Contact: Kim Shippy 
Facility Phone: 317-251-9467  
ext. 2268 
kshippy@jccindy.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Pearson Automotive Tennis Club 
(PATC) 
4650 S 875 E 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
Contact: Heather Blood 
Phone: 317.559.7100 
heather@teamwitsken.com 
 
 
UIndy Tennis Center (UIndy) 
2727 National Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN 46227 
Contact: Dick Davis 
Facility Phone: 317-788-7700 
riadavis@uindy.edu 
 
 
West Indy Racquet Club (WIRC) 
4458 Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN  46254 
Contact: Brandon Currie  
Facility Phone: 317-291-4664 
westindytennis@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 

mailto:tkbailey@butler.edu
mailto:greg@carmelracquetclub.com
mailto:eallen@ecommunity.com
mailto:conner@indyracquet.com
mailto:irceast@indyracquet.com
mailto:jsuscha@jccindy.org
mailto:heather@teamwitsken.com
mailto:riadavis@uindy.edu
mailto:westindytennis@gmail.com

